

No.1, V.G.R Gardens, V.G.R Nagar Pandur, Thiruvallur 631203 www.icoe.in

Recognized by NCTE / Affiliated to the TamilNadu Teachers Education University Re-Accredited by NAAC

### **Criterian III – Research and Outreach activities**

Key Indicator-3.4 Collaboration and Linkages

Metric No. 3.4.2 – Functional MOUs with institutions of National and / or International importance, other universities, industries, corporate houses during the last five years

## Any other relevant information

PRINCIPAL

NDHIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203

## 3.4.2 Functional MoUs with institutions of National and /or International importance, other universities, industries, corporate houses etc. during the last five years

• Any other relevant information

#### MOU between Indhira College of Education and School / College of Education

#### **Teaching Learning Process in School**



PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203



PRINCIPAL INDH:RA COLLECE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203





PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203



PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLECE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203

# **Celebration of National Programme**



# Awareness Programme – Yellow bag Rally



PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203





N PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203



#### MoU between Indhira College of Education and Teacher Education Institution



PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203

#### MOU between Indhira College of Education and

#### **Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University**



# NSS Special camp collaboration with TNTEU held on 27.05.2023 to 02.06.2023. Our students exhibit their talents



PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203

#### NSS camp - Collaboration with Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University and GRT College of Education 2022



#### Our students exhibit their SUPW works in Tamil Nadu Teachers Education University 2022



(CIPAL INDHIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203





PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203





PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLECE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203

#### MoU between Indhira College of Education and Priyadharshini Educational and Charitable Trust (PECT)





PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203





PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLECE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203

# MoU between Indhira College of Education and AK Enterprises – Waste Management





PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203





1 PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLECE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203





1 PRINCIPAL INDHIRA COLLECE OF EDUCATION PANDUR, TIRUVALLUR-631 203